Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Stok

Fiyat

9,78

10,06

10,24

11,39

17,83

21,85

195,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



